o
£0.18

O

S 0.16f

Q

§0.14
0.12F-

0.1

0.08F-f-+-+++ R RRRRR e
0.06 ;
0.04

# :
0.02F+]+xe "*'HH

Fake rate vs P,
+ 0. -

................

¥ O

T
3

] H ,
10 tra%fgzpT (Ge\}P

Dupli

cates Rate vs p_

+0.0%
=y

$.009
D
.008
N
1p.007
g
.006
=]
2.005)
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

..............................................

1.0

Ratio

.
T T

0.95L H
107 1

; ; ,
10 tra%Esz (Ge\})O

Pileup rate vs P,

T

pleup rate vs p

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

———
P
¥
*
.

AL A
i

0.95 L N
1071 1

—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global _mkFit_batch
—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global _mkFit_NObatch

o

o

=
TTT T T TTT]
N =

track n

Fake rate vs phi

o 0.

g F I T Tt
@ 009 T o o
© Fo... e P i e
5 0.08E: : : : : : :

= : : : : : : :
S0.07fF-- A e e

o.oef ....... ______ _______ +
oosﬂ + +

0.04:.~+
0.03
0.02F+wevresseesfeessedens e
N .

1.0

Ratio

= 0.0

.009
.008
007
.006
.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

ugjicates Fateys

...............................................

...............................................

favs)

Ratio

track n

[Dupli

cates Rate vs @]

o 0.0
.009F
008k
007E
.006E:
?.005E:
0.004F
0.003
0.002F
0.001E

UBJICRHES Fteys

Ratio

l_Ugluuuu

B
T T

0.95L

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

:|1111u|15111111||IIEII||IIIIIIEIlllllquJllllllluEh|1llll

iy

09sh——)

:|||||lm;nnn||n;|n|||ml;nmnm;nn]nnl;lmln]

T 0 L 2 3
track n

Pileup rate vs @

pileup rate vs @

Ratio

1

o
©

o
o

o
IS

0.2




	Contents
	Page 1


